Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Team Gnardog

1 323
2 496
3 267
4 257
5 256
6 251
7 288
8 255
9 292
10 265
11 495
12 282
13 281
14 300
15 271
16 240
17 254

Nico Sanchez
Damian Aguila
Adrian Encinia
Wendy Cabrera
Miriam Cabrera
Jason Brooks
Casey Haywood
Kenya Cabrera
Christina Haywood
Ashley Diaz
Natalie Jackson
Kenia Guzman
Joseph Guzman
Kristin Ledington
Leeann Friesen
Yolanda Alvarez
Antonio Cabrera

Results By Talley Timing Inc

2 Mile Run

Finish Position -

Rabobank Fiesta Walk Run
Final Team Results

Overall
Gend Place

Team Score (times):

Orange Cove CA
Reedley CA
Reedley CA
Fresno CA

Reedley CA

Reedley CA
Reedley CA
Reedley CA

Reedley CA
Reedley CA
Orange Cove CA
Reedley CA

b n B W e n T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B

10
18
23
28
31
32
41
44
46
52
53
57
62
96
106

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
39:50.3
5 12:54.9 12:54.9
12 13:16.9 26:11.8
22 13:38.4 39:50.3
40 14:56.8 54:47.1
63 15:40.6 1:10:27.8
91 16:17.2 1:26:45.0
122 16:24.4 1:43:.09.4
154 16:32.8 1:59:42.3
195 17:25.3 2:17:07.6
239 17:35.2 2:34:42.8
285 17:46.9 2:52:29.7
337 18:09.0 3:10:38.8
390 18:09.8 3:28:48.7
447 18:46.3 3:47:35.1
509 19:24.3 4:06:59.4
605 26:07.8 4:33:07.2
711 41:54.8 5:15:02.0

10/20/2015 03:32:05



